
GM # Away Home Field Date Time
JR1 LSLL Angels CSLL1 Brooklyn Dodgers CSR Tue, Mar 12 7:00 PM
JR2 OCLL1 White ArLL White Sox ARF2 Wed, Mar 13 7:00 PM
JR3 OCLL2 Navy PaLL 66ers PF1-BP Wed, Mar 13 7:00 PM
JR6 CSLL1 Brooklyn Dodgers PaLL 66ers PF1-BP Sat, Mar 16 9:00 AM
JR4 OCLL1 White OCLL2 Navy OCF3 Sat, Mar 16 12:00 PM
JR5 ArLL White Sox LSLL Angels LSF1 Sat, Mar 16 12:00 PM
JR7 OCLL2 Navy ArLL White Sox ARF2 Mon, Mar 18 7:00 PM
JR9 LSLL Angels PaLL 66ers PF1-BP Mon, Mar 18 7:00 PM
JR8 OCLL1 White CSLL1 Brooklyn Dodgers CSR Tue, Mar 19 7:00 PM
JR12 ArLL White Sox CSLL1 Brooklyn Dodgers CSR Thu, Mar 21 7:00 PM
JR10 OCLL2 Navy LSLL Angels LSF1 Fri, Mar 22 7:00 PM
JR11 OCLL1 White PaLL 66ers PF1-BP Fri, Mar 22 7:00 PM
JR SPRING BREAK 3/23-3/30
JR
JR13 PaLL 66ers ArLL White Sox ARF2 Tue, Apr 02 7:00 PM
JR14 LSLL Angels OCLL1 White OCF3 Tue, Apr 02 7:00 PM
JR15 OCLL2 Navy CSLL1 Brooklyn Dodgers CSR Tue, Apr 02 7:00 PM
JR16 CSLL1 Brooklyn Dodgers LSLL Angels LSF1 Fri, Apr 05 7:00 PM
JR17 ArLL White Sox OCLL1 White OCF3 Sat, Apr 06 9:00 AM
JR18 PaLL 66ers OCLL2 Navy OCF3 Sat, Apr 06 6:00 PM
JR19 OCLL2 Navy OCLL1 White OCF3 Wed, Apr 10 7:00 PM
JR20 LSLL Angels ArLL White Sox ARF2 Wed, Apr 10 7:30 PM
JR21 PaLL 66ers CSLL1 Brooklyn Dodgers CSR Thu, Apr 11 7:00 PM
JR22 ArLL White Sox OCLL2 Navy OCF3 Sat, Apr 13 9:00 AM
JR24 PaLL 66ers LSLL Angels LSF1 Sat, Apr 13 12:00 PM
JR23 CSLL1 Brooklyn Dodgers OCLL1 White OCF3 Sat, Apr 13 6:00 PM
JR25 LSLL Angels OCLL2 Navy OCF3 Tue, Apr 16 7:00 PM
JR26 OCLL1 White PaLL 66ers PF1-BP Wed, Apr 17 7:00 PM
JR27 CSLL1 Brooklyn Dodgers ArLL White Sox ARF2 Wed, Apr 17 7:00 PM
JR28 ArLL White Sox PaLL 66ers PF1-BP Sat, Apr 20 9:00 AM
JR30 OCLL2 Navy CSLL1 Brooklyn Dodgers CSR Sat, Apr 20 9:00 AM
JR29 OCLL1 White LSLL Angels LSF1 Sat, Apr 20 3:00 PM
JR31 LSLL Angels CSLL1 Brooklyn Dodgers CSR Tue, Apr 23 7:00 PM
JR32 OCLL1 White ArLL White Sox ARF2 Tue, Apr 23 7:00 PM
JR33 PaLL 66ers OCLL2 Navy OCF3 Tue, Apr 23 7:00 PM
JR35 ArLL White Sox LSLL Angels LSF1 Sat, Apr 27 9:00 AM
JR36 CSLL1 Brooklyn Dodgers PaLL 66ers PF1-BP Sat, Apr 27 9:00 AM

District 24 -  RBI Baseball
Spring 2024 Game Schedule
Junior Division

Revised: 3/9/2024



GM # Away Home Field Date Time
JR34 OCLL1 White OCLL2 Navy OCF3 Sat, Apr 27 12:00 PM
JR37 OCLL2 Navy ArLL White Sox ARF2 Tue, Apr 30 7:00 PM
JR39 LSLL Angels PaLL 66ers PF1-BP Wed, May 01 7:00 PM
JR38 CSLL1 Brooklyn Dodgers OCLL1 White OCF3 Thu, May 02 7:00 PM
JR42 ArLL White Sox CSLL1 Brooklyn Dodgers CSR Sat, May 04 9:00 AM
JR40 OCLL2 Navy LSLL Angels LSF1 Sat, May 04 12:00 PM
JR41 PaLL 66ers OCLL1 White OCF3 Sat, May 04 12:00 PM
JR43 PaLL 66ers ArLL White Sox ARF2 Tue, May 07 7:00 PM
JR44 LSLL Angels OCLL1 White OCF3 Tue, May 07 7:00 PM
JR45 CSLL1 Brooklyn Dodgers OCLL2 Navy OCF3 Wed, May 08 7:00 PM
JR46 CSLL1 Brooklyn Dodgers LSLL Angels LSF1 Fri, May 10 7:00 PM
JR47 ArLL White Sox OCLL1 White OCF3 Sat, May 11 12:00 PM
JR48 PaLL 66ers OCLL2 Navy OCF3 Sat, May 11 3:00 PM


